© 2006 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved
C-10
G
F
E
D
C
B

Steady On/Rotating/Strobe Lights
…continued
Ordering information
Order beacon plus mounting module.  Wall mount requires 116EX-B and 116EX-C modules.
Cat No. Description Electrical Rating
116DEXMSINH(+)-GW Steady on beacon 24-28Vdc, 0.8A
116EXMSINH(+)-N5 Steady on beacon 120VAC. 0.1A
116DEXMRINH(+)-GW Rotating beacon 24-28Vdc, 0.8A
116EXMRINH(+)-N5 Rotating beacon 120VAC. 0.42A
116EXST(+)-EK Strobe beacon 12-48Vdc, 0.38-1.2A
116EXMST(+)-N5 Strobe beacon 120VAC. 0.1A
116EX-B Wall bracket mounting elbow
116EX-C Ceiling/wall mounting module
116EX-P Pendant mounting module
116EX-S Stanchion mounting module
(+) Specify colour:  R=Red, A=Amber, B=Blue, G=Green, C=Clear, M=Magenta
Installation and Mounting
Ceiling Mount
Order beacon plus 116EX-C